Start

T1
T4
T1

6

T11

T11
T4
T8

T14
T8
T14
T11
T8

T14
T20
T17
T17
T23

25
T20
T23
T17
T20

26

27

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
14
15
16
T17
T17
19
20
T21
T21
23
24
25
26

Player

Garrett May *
Chris Doody *
Zach Rosendale *
Ryan Douglass *
Joe Weiler *

Jino Sohn *
Kochiro Ishika *
Kyle Robinson *
Dylan Naidoo *
Mark Reppe *
Landon Ernst *
Josh Gilkison *
Noah Bragg *
David Schneider *
Colin Kober *
Austin Jenner *
Lane Wallace *
A.J. Varekois *
Anthony Truong *
Spencer Dobbs *
Pablo Matesanz *
Otto Vanhatalo *
Austin Cotton *
Preston Kopel *
Esten Stenrud *
Ben Tucker *
Matt Wahl *

The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
Maple Plain, MN
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Baylor

Kent State
Michigan State
Arizona State
Purdue

Arizona State
Arizona State
Arkansas
Arkansas
Baylor
Arkansas

Kent State
Bethel University (MN)
St. John's (MN)
Baylor

Michigan State
Oklahoma
Michigan State
Arizona State
Kent State

San Diego State
San Diego State
Baylor

St. John's (MN)
St. John's (MN)
Bethel University (MN)
St. John's (MN)

71
74
70
74
74
75
72
74
73
73
73
78
75
76
71
75
76
77
74
80
80
77
75
78
77
82

67
68
68
70
74
73
70
73
72
77
74
72
73
71
70
75
77
74
77
75
76
76
80
73
76
87

Scores

63
70
77
73
71
71
77
73
75
71
74
72
74
76
83
75
73
75
77
75
75
78
7
85
86
86

201
212
215
217
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
222
222
223
224
225
226
226
228
230
231
231
232
236
239
255
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+10
+10
+12
+14
+15
+15
+16
+20
+23
+39



The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
aple Plain,
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Average score per round

Championship Tees 75.15
Championship Tees 73.77 26
Championship Tees 75.46 26

[EmE
1
2
3

I

Total Average Scores

Championship Tees 74.79 78

Pioneer Creek Golf Course: Championship Tees

other hole par vyards average

relative to par

7| 4| 42 +0.
2| 4| 374 3 16 5 2 5 0.38

15| 4| 440 +0.38
3l 3 195 2 [ 16 5 2 1

3| 3| 195 +0.38
4| 4| 389 10 10 3 3 =15 20 035
5 4| 446 4| 19 1 2 5T a1 374 7035
6/ 4 374 2 [ 16 5 3 8| 3| 204 +0.31
71| 4| 425 118 5 1 1 1] 4 369 +0.31
8| 3 204 2[1al[ 10 7] 3] 182 +0.31

16| 4| 310 +0.27
ol 51 558 1 5[ 15 3 1 1

2| 4| 374 +0.23
10 | 4 || 437 3| 16 6 1

10| 4| 437 +0.19
1| 4| 369 3[ 14 7 2 =T 7T 228 T00%
12 4] 371 1 9 [ 11 5 5T 51 558 7000
13| 3 || 208 17 9 14| 5| 597 -0.08
14| 5 || 597 6| 17 2 1 12 4] 371 023
15 [ 4 [ 440 1 14 11 181 5] 573 -0.23

1| 5] 501 -0.46
16| 4| 310 413 7 2
17| 3| 182 2| 16 6 2

|18|5|573| | 3| 7|12| 2| 1| 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=9&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
aple Plain,
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
71 4| 425 +0.58 41 4] 389 +0.50 4| 41 389 +0.96
13| 3| 208 +0.54 31 3] 195 +0.38 71 4] 425 +0.38
41 389 +0.38 6| 4| 374 +0.35 15| 4| 440 +0.38
31 3| 195 +0.38 7| 4| 425 +0.35 31 3| 195 +0.38
171 3] 182 +0.38 171 3| 182 +0.27 131 3| 208 +0.35
5| 4| 446 +0.35 10| 4| 437 +0.23 6| 4| 374 +0.35
6| 4| 374 +0.35 131 3| 208 +0.23 8| 3| 204 +0.31
10| 4| 437 +0.27 5| 4| 446 +0.23 1] 4| 369 +0.31
9| 5| 558 +0.23 9| 5| 558 +0.12 171 3| 182 +0.31
12| 4| 37 +0.15 12| 4| 371 +0.12 16| 4| 310 +0.27
8| 3| 204 +0.15 2| 4| 374 +0.08 2| 4| 374 +0.23
18| 5| 573 +0.12 141 5| 597 +0.04 10| 4| 437 +0.19
15| 4| 440 +0.08 1] 4| 369 +0.04 5| 4| 446 +0.04
1] 4] 369 +0.08 18 5| 573 +0.04 9| 5| 558 +0.00
2| 4| 374 +0.04 15| 4| 440 -0.04 14| 5| 597 -0.08
14| 5| 597 -0.12 8| 3| 204 -0.08 12| 4| 371 -0.23
16| 4] 310 -0.35 16| 4| 310 -0.42 18| 5| 573 -0.23
1 51 501 -0.46 1 5| 501 -0.65 1 51 501 -0.46
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The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
Maple Plain, MN
‘Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

=
o
©
el
n
=

eagle bogey
10 558501 | | 5| 3829 50 1
2[4 [ 374 13 [ 47 14 4
3 3 [ 195 545 22 5 1
4[4[ 389 240 25 s 3
5 4 [ a46 7[5 13 5
6] 4 [ 374 7 [ 48[ 16 6 1
7 [ 4| 425 1 51 20 4 2
8 [ 3| 204 10 [ 49 [ 18 1
9 5[ 558 1 13 [ 46 [ 12 5 1
10| 4 [ 437 10 [44 [ 20 4
11 [ 4| 369 8[54 13 3
12|[ 4 [ 371 1 16 [46 [ 12 2 1
13| 3 [ 208 346 26 3
14 [ 5| 597 17 [a9 [ 11 1
15 [ 4 [ 440 950 | 18 1
16| 4 [ 310 3[ 2820 15 3
17 [ 3 [ 182 352 18 5
18] 5[ 573 3[ 18 [ 42 10 3 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14456&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
Maple Plain, MN
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Doody Kent State 2.92 -1 G. May Baylor 3.67 -10 M. Reppe Baylor 417 -10

G. May Baylor 3.00 E Z.Rosendale Mich. St.  3.87 -4 K. Robinson  Arkansas 4.58 -5

L. Ernst Arkansas 3.00 E C. Doody Kent State 3.93 -2 G. May Baylor 458 -5

K. Ishika ASU 3.08 +1 R. Douglass ASU 403 +1 N. Bragg Bethel MN 4.67 -4

A. Varekois Mich. St.  3.08 +1 D. Naidoo Arkansas 4.03 +1 A. Truong ASU 467 -4

A. Jenner Mich. St. 3.08 +1 D. Schneider St. John's 4.07  +2 J. Weiler Purdue 467 -4

P. Matesanz SDSU 317 +2 K. Ishika ASU 410 +3 J. Sohn ASU 475 -3

N. Bragg Bethel MN 3.17 +2 J. Sohn ASU 410 43 A. Varekois Mich. St. 483 -2

O. Vanhatalo SDSU 3.17 +2 C. Kober Baylor 413 +4 D. Naidoo Arkansas 4.83 -2

R. Douglass ASU 3.17 +2 J. Weiler Purdue 413 +4 J. Gilkison Kent State 4.83 -2

J. Weiler Purdue 3.25 +3 J. Gilkison Kent State 4.17  +5 A. Jenner Mich. St. 4.83 -2

J. Gilkison Kent State 3.25 +3 K. Robinson  Arkansas 4.17 +5 L. Ernst Arkansas 4.83 -2

J. Sohn ASU 3.25 +3 L. Wallace Oklahoma 4.20 +6 Z.Rosendale Mich. St. 4.83 -2

A. Truong ASU 3.33 +4 L. Ernst Arkansas 4.23  +7 R. Douglass  ASU 483 -2

K. Robinson  Arkansas 3.33 +4 N. Bragg Bethel MN 4.27  +8 K. Ishika ASU 492 A1

L. Wallace Oklahoma 3.42 +5 O. Vanhatalo SDSU 430 +9 L. Wallace Oklahoma 4.92 1

M. Reppe Baylor 342 +5 A. Cotton Baylor 430 49 C. Doody Kent State 4.92 -1

Z.Rosendale Mich. St. 342 +5 S. Dobbs Kent State 4.30 +9 D. Schneider St. John's 4.92 -1

S. Dobbs Kent State 3.42 +5 A. Jenner Mich. St.  4.33 +10 C. Kober Baylor 492 A1

A. Cotton Baylor 342 +5 M. Reppe Baylor 433 +10 P. Matesanz  SDSU 492 A1

D. Naidoo Arkansas 342 +5 E. Stenrud St. John's 4.37 +11 S. Dobbs Kent State 5.00 E

C. Kober Baylor 342 +5 A. Varekois Mich. St. 437 +11 P. Kopel St. John's 5.08 +1

Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Douglass ASU 2 |G. May Baylor 17 |D. Naidoo Arkansas 38
M. Reppe Baylor 2 |K.Ishika ASU 12 |C. Doody Kent State 37
K. Robinson Arkansas 2 |C. Kober Baylor 11 |J. Sohn ASU 36
L. Ernst Arkansas 1 |Z. Rosendale Mich. St. 11 |S. Dobbs Kent State 36
P. Kopel St. John's 1 |A. Varekois Mich. St. 11 |J. Gilkison Kent State 35
J. Sohn ASU 1 |C. Doody Kent State 10 |P. Kopel St. John's 34
G. May Baylor 1 |J. Weiler Purdue 9 |A. Jenner Mich. St. 34
A. Jenner Mich. St. 1 |L. Wallace Oklahoma 9 |D. Schneider St. John's 34
C. Doody Kent State 1 |M. Reppe Baylor 9 |Z. Rosendale Mich. St. 33
K. Robinson Arkansas 9 |J. Weiler Purdue 33
L. Ernst Arkansas 8 |L. Ernst Arkansas 33
R. Douglass ASU 8 |E. Stenrud St. John's 33
A. Truong ASU 8 |R. Douglass ASU 32
N. Bragg Bethel MN 8 |G. May Baylor 32
O. Vanhatalo SDSU 8 |K. Ishika ASU 31
D. Naidoo Arkansas 7 |L. Wallace Oklahoma 31
P. Matesanz SDSU 7 |N. Bragg Bethel MN 30
J. Sohn ASU 7 |A. Truong ASU 30
A. Cotton Baylor 7 |M. Reppe Baylor 28
J. Gilkison Kent State 7 |P. Matesanz SDSU 28
D. Schneider St. John's 7 |B. Tucker Bethel MN 28
A. Jenner Mich. St. 5 |K. Robinson Arkansas 28
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